(11 At Green &mLes, we strive fo offer our gues*s delicious dishes made with fresh, qua/h‘y
ingrea/ienfs, Our vegan menu is no exceloﬁ'on Our vegan dishes are made with In/anf—basea/
ingrediemts, such as vege*ab/es, fruits, nuts, seeds, and /egumes. We have some?%ing for everyone,

no matter what their a/ie?‘ar_(/ Ioreference.ii

Starters

Soya Chops £6.95
Aloo Tikki £5.95
Veg Samosa £5.95
Tandoori Broccoli £5.95
Aloo Chat £5.95
Mumbai Pani Puri £5.50
Veg Pakora £5.50
Veg Kathi Roll £7.95
Kurkri Bhindi £6.20
Bharwa Pepper £5.95

Mushroom Tikka

?OPM/( ar



Vegan Mains

PALAK PANEER

Tofu/ Soya

CHICKEN KORMA

No Chicken No Cream (Tofu / Soya)

JEERA ALOO

PUNJABI CHANNA MASALA
BAIGAN ALOO

ALOO GOBI MUTTER

CHILLI GARLIC CHICKEN

No Chicken (Tofu / Soya)

PANEER KADHAI

No Tofu (Tofu/ Soya)

KEEMA MUTTER

Soya

£10.95

£10.95 /("

£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95

Rice & Breads
FRIED RICE

BOIL RICE

MUSHROOM RICE
TANDOORI ROTI

PLAIN NAAN

GARLIC NAAN

£3.95
£2.95
£3.95
£2.50

£3.25
£4.25
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