

At Green Gates, we strive to offer our guests delicious dishes made with fresh, quality ingredients. Our vegan menu is no exception. Our vegan dishes are made with plant-based ingredients, such as vegetables, fruits, nuts, seeds, and legumes. We have something for everyone, no matter what their dietary preference.

## **Starters**

Mushroom Tikka





£ 5.20



## Vegan Mains

No Chicken No Cream (Tofu / Soya)

PALAK PANEER £ 10.95
Tofu/Soya

CHICKEN KORMA £ 10.95

JEERA ALOO £ 10.95

PUNJABI CHANNA MASALA £ 10.95

BAIGAN ALOO £ 10.95

ALOO GOBI MUTTER £ 10.95

CHILLI GARLIC CHICKEN £ 10.95

No Chicken (Tofu / Soya)

PANEER KADHAI £ 10.95

No Tofu (Tofu / Soya)

KEEMA MUTTER £ 10.95

Soya





## Rice & Breads

FRIED RICE	£ 3.95
BOIL RICE	£ 2.95
MUSHROOM RICE	£ 3.95
TANDOORI ROTI	£ 2.50
PLAIN NAAN	£ 3.25
GARLIC NAAN	£ 4.25

